
午前の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

60 3 3 1.3%

54 11 14 6.1%

48 13 27 11.7%

42 13 40 17.3%

36 22 62 26.8%

30 23 85 36.8%

24 39 124 53.7%

18 48 172 74.5%

12 37 209 90.5%

6 14 223 96.5%

0 8 231 100.0%

合計 231 231

平均点 24.91点 

午後の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 247 247 5.4%

47.5 451 698 15.2%

45.0 451 1,149 25.0%

42.5 465 1,614 35.2%

40.0 421 2,035 44.3%

37.5 347 2,382 51.9%

35.0 269 2,651 57.8%

32.5 227 2,878 62.7%

30.0 210 3,088 67.3%

27.5 213 3,301 71.9%

25.0 168 3,469 75.6%

22.5 183 3,652 79.6%

20.0 152 3,804 82.9%

17.5 181 3,985 86.8%

15.0 177 4,162 90.7%

12.5 152 4,314 94.0%

10.0 112 4,426 96.4%

7.5 95 4,521 98.5%

5.0 33 4,554 99.2%

2.5 15 4,569 99.6%

0.0 20 4,589 100.0%

合計 4,589 4,589

平均点 33.50点 

令和６年度土地家屋調査士試験筆記試験（多肢択一式問題）得点別員数表


